Fremont Township 22385 W. Hwy. 60 Mundelein, IL 60060

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information contact: Fremont Township at 847-223-2847

Fremont Township Board to Fill Vacancy

On Monday, February 12, 2018, the Fremont Township Board announced they have received, and have regretfully accepted, the resignation of Township Trustee Tami Forman. The Board will appoint a Fremont Township resident to serve the remainder of Ms. Forman's term within 60 days. Fremont Township residents interested in being considered for the position may submit resumes and/or letters of intent to the Fremont Township Board at: diana@fremonttownship.com, or by mail or in person to: Fremont Township Board, 22385 W. Hwy. 60, Attn: Township Board Appointment, Mundelein, IL 60060.